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TOMIKHZ ANAIMTY=HZ KAI AYTOAIQIKHEHE

AHMOTIKEZ - KOINOTIKEXZ EKAOIEZ
K. MuAotorou (MEAANG)

Etoqg: 1994

Eyyeypappgvol: 2.095
Wneoploavteg: 1.580
Eykupa (10g yupog): 1.541

YrnoynepLog ll{r’|q>0|. I'Iocpc'ré U{r’]q:m I'Ioopc'ré Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yupog) (1o0g yupog) (20g yupog) (20G YUpOg)

TXABANAKOIAQY MAYAOX 946 61,39 5 EKAETETAI

KAPAOIAANIAHZ ANOZTOAOX 595 38,61 2

Etog: 1990

Eyyeypappgvol: 2.038

Wnoploavteg: 1.550

Eykupa (10g yupog): 1.510

YrnoyngpLog Wigot  Mocooto Wrigol Mogooté  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yupog) (1o0g yupog) (20g yupog) (20G YUpog)

TZABAAAKOIAQY MAYAOZ 894 59,21 5 EKAETETAI

BAZIAEIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 616 40,79 2

Etoqg: 1986

Eyyeypaupgvorl: 1.994

Wneoploavteg: 1.530

Eykupa (10g yupog): 1.511

YrnoynpLog Wrgpol Moocooto Wrpol Moocooto  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yupog) (1og yUpog) (20g yupog) (20G YUpog)

BAZINEIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 609 40,30 5 EKAETETAI

MAMAAOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 462 30,58 1

FPHIOPIAAHX TPHIOPIOXZ 440 29,12 1

Etogq: 1982

Eyyeypappevol: 1.808

Wneopioavteg: 1.390

Eykupa (10g yupog): 1.373

YroyngLog ll{r’]cpm I'Iocrpc'ré llJ’ﬁcpm I'Iocporé Edpeqg ExAoyn
(1og yupog) (1o0g yUpog) (20g yupog) (20g YUpog)

BAZIAEIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 701 51,06 5 EKAEIETAI

MMAPOYTOIAQY NIKOAAOZ 672 48,94 2

Etog: 1978
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TOMIKHZ ANAIMTY=HZ KAI AYTOAIQIKHEHE

Eyyeypappgvol: 2.853
Wneoploavteg: 1.676
Eykupa (10g yupog): 1.668

YrnoynpLog

MAMAAQOIIOYAOX BAZINEIOX
BAZINEIAAHZ ZIMYPIAQN
BEZYPIAHZ IAKQBOX
STAPHZ TPAIANOZ

Wrgpol

(1og yUpog)
527

443

381

317

Mooootd
(10g YUpog)
31,59

26,56

22,84

19,00

U{r’]tpot I'Ioopcré
(20G yupog) (20g yupog)

Edpeq

6
3

ExAoyn

2/2
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